
 

 
 

Our topic for term 4 is: 
In term 4 we will be carrying on 
our topic of nursery rhymes 
Week 1 – Miss Polly had a dolly 
Week 2 – Hey diddle diddle 
Week 3 – I’m a little tea pot 
Week 4 – London Bridge  
Week 5 – Mary had a little lamb 
Week 6 – Hot cross buns 

This term your children will learn about 
nursery rhymes, how to make words  

rhyme, phonics, clocks, moving to music, 
matching and recognising numbers and 
much more. 
 

Shoreham 
Village  

Pre-school 
 

Term 4 

 

Half term  
Monday 18th February 2019 until  
Friday 22nd February 2019 
Return to school Monday 25th February 
 

Beetle Drive  
(family game night) 
All the family welcome 
(more information to follow) 
 

Parent Evening 
Thursday 28th March 2019  4pm – 6pm 
Friday 29th March 2019  2pm – 3pm 
If you would prefer an evening 
appointment, please speak to your key 
worker. 
 
Easter Holiday 
Monday 8th April 2019 
Until 
Monday 22nd April 2019 
Return to school 23rd April 2019 
 

Circus 
Shoreham Village School Event 
All ages welcome.  
Wednesday 8th May 2019 
See poster attached to the email. 
 

School Photos 
Monday 13th May  2019 
2pm  
(more information to follow) 
 

Half term 
Monday 27th May 2019 
Until 
Friday 31st May 2019 

Term 3 
Monday 7th January 2019 – Friday 15th February 2019 

Dates for your 
diary: 

 

 
https://www.nhs.uk/change4life/recipes/healthier-lunchboxes 

Healthy Lunch 
Box Ideas: 
 

In a few week’s time you will all receive a questionnaire about your 
Pre-School.  Please take the time to fill it in and return it to us.   
We really do want your feedback as we are always looking to 
improve the setting. 

If you have a business and would 
like to sponsor our Beetle Drive 
please speak to Mrs Michelle.    

Please could you have a check at home 
as we are currently missing many toys.    
For example :  Mobile phones, 
dinosaurs, cars etc 
We completely understand and don’t 
want you to feel embarrassed about 
returning them.     


